

S. No. 13

Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 144/2023 CrIM(362/2023)

ABDUL GAFFAR BHAT AND ANR

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs

ABDUL RASHID BABA AND ANR

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. M. Ashraf Wani, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

26.04.2024

Await appearance of the petitioners. Adjourned.

List again on 15.05.2024.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

26.04.2024

AAMIR